
Nº Processo Data Descrição Fornecedor Valor R$

45/2018
00000406/201

8

6/20/2018

12:00:00 AM

PRESTAÇÃO

DE

SERVIÇOS

DE

MONITORAM

ENTO E

NOTIFICAÇÃ

O DAS

OCORRÊNCIA

S DE

'PALAVRAS-

CHAVES' EM

PERIÓDICOS

ELETRÔNICO

S

ADVISECLIP

SERV.

TECNOL.

LTDA ME

1339.20

44/2018
00000302/201

8

5/28/2018

12:00:00 AM

fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos de

limpeza

ANA VALÉRIA

TONELOTTO -

ME

6726.00

25/2018
00000081/201

8

3/5/2018

12:00:00 AM

fornecimento

parcelado de

copos

descartáveis

ANA VALÉRIA

TONELOTTO -

ME

13203.20

31/2018
00000135/201

8

4/2/2018

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

materiais

descartáveis

ANA VALÉRIA

TONELOTTO -

ME

4981.10

75/2018
00000525/201

8

8/21/2018

12:00:00 AM

fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos para

limpeza.

ANA VALÉRIA

TONELOTTO -

ME

9505.00



77/2018
00000575/201

8

9/17/2018

12:00:00 AM

FORNECIMEN

TO

PARCELADO

DE

PRODUTOS

PARA

LIMPEZA

ANA VALÉRIA

TONELOTTO -

ME

14855.00

50/2018
00000355/201

8

7/4/2018

12:00:00 AM

CONTRATAÇ

ÃO DE

EMPRESA

PARA

REFORMA DA

FACHADA E

ÁREA DE

ACESSO

(RECEPÇÃO

E

PROTOCOLO)

ANDRÔMEDA

ENGENHARIA

LTDA

105725.87

9/2018
00001009/201

7

1/3/2018

12:00:00 AM

Aquisição de

combustiveis

para os

veículos

oficiais

AUTO POSTO

MARESIAS

PIRACICABA

LTDA

37010.88

67/2018
00000408/201

8

7/26/2018

12:00:00 AM

FORNECIMEN

TO

PARCELADO

DE CARNES

BOVINAS E

SUÍNAS

CASA DE

CARNES BOI

FORTE DE

PIRACICABA

LTDA - EPP

78899.70

62/2018
00000448/201

8

7/21/2018

12:00:00 AM

FORNECIMEN

TO

PARCELADO

DE FRIOS,

LATICÍNIOS E

CONSERVAS

CASA DE

CARNES

EMILIO

EIRELI.

29000.00



51/2018
00000379/201

8

7/9/2018

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

carnes de

frangos

CASA DE

CARNES

EMILIO

EIRELI.

28167.00

49/2018
00000398/201

8

7/5/2018

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

pescados

CASA DE

CARNES

EMILIO

EIRELI.

13648.00

5/2018
00001003/201

7

1/3/2018

12:00:00 AM

fornecimento

parcelado de

pescados

CASA DE

CARNES

EMILIO

EIRELI.

11012.60

3/2018
00001007/201

7

1/3/2018

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

carnes de

frangos

CASA DE

CARNES

EMILIO

EIRELI.

26381.75

19/2018
00001097/201

7

1/3/2018

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

frios, laticínios

e conservas

CASA DE

CARNES

EMILIO

EIRELI.

30465.60

48/2018
00000377/201

8

7/2/2018

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

papel sulfite

branco A4 e

reciclado 75

G/M²

CENTRAL

BRASIL

DISTRIBUIDO

RA DE

ARTIGOS DE

PAPELARIA

LTDA - ME

10850.00

47/2018
00000478/201

8

5/12/2018

12:00:00 AM

Constratação

de uso de

sistema de

distribuição

COMPANHIA

PAULISTA DE

FORCA E LUZ

400000.00



84/2018
00000903/201

8

12/5/2018

12:00:00 AM

USO DO

SISTEMA DE

DISTRIBUIÇÃ

O –

INSTALAÇÃO

Nº 15093590 E

Nº

4000762940

COMPANHIA

PAULISTA DE

FORCA E LUZ

30000.00

85/2018
00000904/201

8

3/14/2018

12:00:00 AM

USO DO

SISTEMA DE

DISTRIBUIÇÃ

O –

INSTALAÇÃO

Nº 14601230

COMPANHIA

PAULISTA DE

FORCA E LUZ

240000.00

81/2018
00000769/201

8

11/12/2018

12:00:00 AM

Prestação de

serviços de

manutenção

dos veículos

oficiais

DAGA

MOTORS

LTDA ME

15615.00


